

FORM 10-301 A

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

1. NAME	all entries - attach to	or on orose with pi	ocograpiii
COMMON	AND/OR HISTORIC Flynn Farm	Walnut Hill	NUMERIC CODE (Assigned by NPS)
LYNN FARM, MANSION & BAR	Form Clive	Honor Farm	MOV 3 0 1973
2. LOCATION		(31114)	
STATE	COUNTY	111	TOWN
Iowa	Po1k	RECEIVED	Des Moines
STREET AND NUMBER	Ä	3 1 1973	
2600 111th Street	No.	NATIONAL	N
3. PHOTO REFERENCE	1	REGISTE	
Kyle McConigle, Iowa	DATE	1	NEGATIVE FILED AT
Development Commission	July, 1972	01116	William G. Murray Home 3207 Oakland
4. IDENTIFICATION DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.	B B		Ames, Iowa 50010
Flynn Mansion. Picthe Masion. Camera	ture taken fro	om the point thwest.	southeast of
	ture taken fro	om the point thwest.	southeast of
	ture taken fro	om the point thwest.	southeast of
	pointing nor	om the point thwest.	
the Masion. Camera	pointing nor	om the point thwest.	
the Masion. Camera	pointing nor	om the point thwest.	
the Masion. Camera	pointing nor	om the point thwest.	
the Masion. Camera	pointing nor	om the point thwest.	
the Masion. Camera	MODERAL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	om the point thwest.	



Thym Barn 1972

FORM 10-301 A

NPS Numb

Title:

Loc.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries = attach to or en close with photograph)

1. NAME COMMON AND/OR HISTORIC NUMERIC CODE (Assigned by NPS) Flynn Farm, Walnut NOV 3 0 1973 Hill Farm, Clive Hondr FLYNN FARM, MANSION & BARN Farm 2. LOCATION STATE COUNTY Po1k Des Moines Towa STREET AND NUMBER 2600 111th Street NATIONAL 3. PHOTO REFERENCE PHOTO CREDIT NEGATIVE FILED AT DATE Kyle McGonigle WD11iam G. Murray Home July, 1972 Iowa Development Comm. 3207 Oakland Street 50010 Ames, Iowa 4. IDENTIFICATION DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.

Flynn Barn picture taken from point northwest of barn. Camera pointing southeast.

GPO 932-009



FORM 10-301 A

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or en close with photograph)

1. NAME		
FLYNN FARM, MANSION & BARN	Flynn Farm, Walnut Hill Farm, Clive Honor Farm NOV 3 0 1973	
2. LOCATION		
STATE IOWA STREET AND NUMBER	Polk Des Moines	
2600 111th Street 3. PHOTO REFERENCE	OCT 3 1 1973	
Kyle McConigle, Iowa Development Commission	July, 1972	
4. IDENTIFICATION DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.	Ames, Iowa 50010	

Flynn Mansion. Picture taken from the point southwest of the Mansion. Camera pointing northeast.

Fitle: Elynn fern Loc.

Loc. Polk found

perhor found

2

GPO 932-009